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- e 8« Just N.W. of Ballinafad
gl ., * 2 stunning Acres expertly landscaped
* 4+1 bedrooms, Den, Main Fir Fam Rm
DREWRY* B Lower_ level finished with‘ walkout

* Unbelievable property. with Huge Deck
ales * Inground Pool with wrought iron fence

“P * Home set well back from the road
* Welcome to Paradise!!!
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4 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHROOMS
Just off Mayfield Road in

Sl 4+ years old and shows
JACOBS®

el Deautiful. $279,900. Call
Rep Jessie*.
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OPEN CONCEPT

Executve home, park area of
Georgetown. Many upgrades, very large
main floor family room, large dining room
overlooking living room with 15 ft. ceilings.
Beautifully finished rec room with wet bar.
4 bathrooms. Huge 2 level deck with 6
person hot tub. Don’t miss this beauty.
Call Max 905-456-1000.
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MAX

HARRIS
Sales Rep.

Brampton. Home is only |

01-323-30 |

$349,000
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ERIN GEM ON 2 ACRES
http://maureen.ca

3 Character inside & out. Wonderful LR

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

g with bay window- & FP. Inviting large

kitchen with bay window, centre island,
built-in appliances, hardwood floor &
cozy wood stove. Large MBR with
sitting area & 4 pc. ensuite. Near 200 ac
conservation with trails. Lots of wildlife.
Watch the deer run by. Call 1-800-834-
9516. See it in detail on my website.

BLUE SPRINGS
RVMK REALTY (Halton)
4 CORP.

IF YOU ARE LUCKY IN LIFE

This storybook Muskoka-style cottage is nestled
on an incredible lot of approximately two acres of
manicured lawns and magnificent old growth forest
laced with well worn trails. Waterfront access with
magical seclusion just minutes from major centres!
A long, winding lane leads through a naturalist's
paradise to the lovely 1400 square foot cabin. A
lakeside boathouse, detached garage and
workshop are just some of the bonuses of this
property in this gate house community. Don't
hesitate call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-1237 or
519-833-9578.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

JACK
VANDER-
BHEGGEN

878 8101

*» 2 acres with 6 stall barn & paddocks
* 3 bdrms, 2 baths
* renovated kitchen
* rec. room with woodstove
* spa room with hot tub
* large mudroom, 2 car garage
* inground pool
WON'T LAST LONG! $289,900.

ROYAL LEPAGE
s—— 0

oy htt =

OMES

'.'I'- e

r_

$150,000

* qﬁ: i » End unit with garage with entrance to main level
;f; %l * 3 bedrooms & 2 washrooms
k 8 8 * Kitchen with walkout to patio & backyard
* /R & D/R combined
* Finished rec room
* Enjoy the views and the sunset!!!
CAC «“GO" Train & more!! $150,000
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877 51 65 E-mail: alostritto@trebnet.com
nto) Web Page: www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

!J“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, MAY 20 ~ 1-4 PM

32 Vlctorla Avenue, Aeton
$189,900 R S

Johnson Associates

3 bedroom bungalow totally upgraded,
cozy living room with Napoleon
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JURGEN
ZEIDLER*

kitchen with maple cupboards, separate
dining room with fireplace, whirlpool
tub/skylight in art deco 4 pc. bath,
finished rec room, entrance to garage,
50 x 1 50 lot. $189 900.

(905)

454-1100

sutton
group-professional
realty inc.

o

GREAT GULF “HAMPSHIRE”

Over 3000 sq. ft. of upgraded luxury, 2
family rooms, 2 gas fireplaces, separate
dining room, main floor den. Huge eat-in
kitchen, interlocking - drive way,
professionally landscaped. Large deck
with 7 man built in hot tub, fabulous
ensuite. A rare find with many, many

PHIL
PRESTIDGE

Sales Rep.

905-878-8101

Direct
905-467-2700

pprestidge
@iprimus.ca
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fireplace insert & skylight. Brand new



